6 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, November 17, 1999

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

ALL THE CHARM OF YESTERYEAR

And none of the inconvenience! Lovely home: main floor family
room with walkout to porch & reclaimed brick fireplace with
antique mantle, formal LR & DR, super master bedroom with

ensuite & his & her closets. Hurry, come and view this beauty! Call
Kathy Ellis*.

RN Sl .
R P T TR ML T B IS R L s
TWO BEDROOM “SANDS"” CONDO
Spacious and well cared for 1222 square foot “Simcoe” model with
west facing views. Twelfth floor unit with solarium and balcony.
Includes appliances, indoor parking and locker. Call John Hill*,
99-424-30

29 STANDISH
Beautifully upgraded and decorated super semi-detached home in great
area in Georgetown South. This superbly maintained home i§ an absolute
pleasure 1o show and has a greal family room on the upper level with a gas
fireplace. This won'l last long priced at $209,900. Call Jessie Jacobs®.
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TERRIFIC 1 1/2 STOREY! - $182,900
Offering real value. Rehabbed, with large yard, hot tub. Easy commute. Rec room. 2
BR, 14 pce,, 1-3 pee. baths. Laundry room. Finished basement plus 1 bedroom in
basement.Large view deck, sprinkler system. Immac. home with many upgrades,

nearly new. 16%32' above ground pool. Jim Akers® 873-6744. 99-519-30

TRIBUTE BUILT GEM! .oaedonsoft ot
* with almost 2800

sq. I, of elegant

=% ] and lovely living

- | space. Great

i upgrades including

] 9 ft. ceilings on

main floor, new hot

tub (April) com-

S Dbined with gor-

geous deck and

cedar fencing, greal

st B landscaping loo. It's

W M o beaut!! $319,900.

£ wma] Call Kathy Elils*
I‘Dda?- gg_dﬂa_m

Toronto/Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

'FIRST TIME ON MARK

Roomy 4 bedroom home on desirable quiet court.
Terrific place to raise a family ... Call today for details
... Carol McMurray*. 99-422-30

INVESTMENT

OPPORTUNITY

_ 1200 sq. ft. commer-
. wedieml B cial space on Main
L e weies e 1T Street with 1200 sq.

_I ft. 2 bedroom apart-

Imag ] Ment upstairs.
[- BRIl $175,000. Call Rod*
BB or Dinah*
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99-270-30

MAGNIFICENT & TOTALLY SECLUDED
Al one with nature near Belfountain!! 9.3 acres, 3/4 treed on the Forks of
the Credit, 4 bdrm, 1-1/2 storey 2,100 sq. ft. (circa 1928). Home perched
100" above Credit River - views! Upgrades: furnace, windows, roof. elc.
Main fir den & family/sun rm, VG pool, cabana, dog kennels/workshop.
Call Lynn Drewry* for details, unbelievable idyllic paradise . . .99-338-31

NEED MORE SPACE
Great family home in desirable “Moore Park™ area of Georgetown. 4
good sized bedrooms, upgraded kitchen and bath. Gleaming hardwood
floors. Walkouts from kitchen and main floor family room. Recreation
room with wet bar and 3 piece bath. Bonus cantina with full height! Al
this and more for $228,900. Martha Summers*. 99-452-30
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ENGAGING BUNGALOW WITH A CHEERFUL AIR
Garden area, brick/aluminum styling with comer lot, quiet
streel, near schools - bus, hot tub. Here's a jewel with real liv-
ability. Private drive, hardwood flooring. Finished basement,
nice area of town. Home shows great pride of ownership. Call
Jim Akers**. Asking $214,900.

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143

LOOKING
FOR
CENTURY
STONE??

Wonderful 99 acre tarm with

il docks and smaller “run in”

§ barn. 6 bdrm home plus
bdrm/bathroom addition
designed for wheelchair
accessibility. 3 car attached
garage is a bonus. A greal
country property at $459,900.

“ -1 Martha Summers*. 99-505-91

CHARM & CHARACTER

Located in mature area. Hardwood throughout, wood
trim. Main floor family room, eat-in kitchen. Close to
“‘GO". $175,000. Call Rod* or Dinah* today. 99-482-30

AUTO WRECKING BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
“Automobile shown not included.”

Yard inactive but all licences current. Owner's home included.
Excellent location. Asking $379,000. Details from Bill Ellis*.
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